12/6/23, 5:07 PM

ppra.org.pk/printtender.asp?tenderid=18101 B&userid=657

Sui Northern Gas Pipelines Limited, Lahore

Submission Date
Receipt No
Tender No
Sector _ |

Tender Title
Tender Note

Description

Advertisement Date_

Closing Date
Closing Time
Opening Time
Estimatéd Cost
Tender Nature
Earnest Money
Bid Validity
Bidding/Tender
Document Cost
Remarks'
Attach Document

Person to be Contact__ed

Designation
Tel No._
Address

Rs.2,500

6/12/2023

181016

LE-091/23

Misc__e_lléneous - _
HELIUM GAS (FILLED IN CYLINDERS)

HELIUM GAS (FILLED IN CYLINDERS)

Bidding /Tender Documents Cost Rs.2,500/- SNGPL intends to
procure subject material from manufacturers / dealers /
distributors / suppliers etc who are registered with income tax,
sales tax department posses valid professional tax clearance

certificate (2023-2024) and are on active tax payer list of FBR

6/12/2023
2/1/2024

3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM

National_“

As per .T.ender Documents
60 Days

Haide__r Abbas

Executi\'fle Officer

hittps://www.ppra.org -Pk/printtender.asp?tenderid=181016&userid=657
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